AWARD DATE
20/04/2023

19/04/2023

19/04/2023

20/04/2023

Tender turnaround
(lead time) in days

Average

BID NUMBER
BV 993/ 2022

BV 998/ 2022

BV 1023/ 2023

BV 1024/ 2023

BV993/ 2022

BV998/ 2022
BV 1023/ 2023
BV 1024/ 2023

TENDERS AWARDED DURING APRIL 2023

TENDER DESCRIPTION
RENTAL OF CHEMICAL TOILETS FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE 2026.

LAWN MOWING, CLEANING SERVICES AND MAINTENANCE OF FIRE BREAKS WITHIN THE BREEDE VALLEY MUNICIPAL
AREA FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE 2025

SUPPLY, DELIVERY, INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING OF HV SWITCHGEAR AT TRAUB SUBSTATION, WORCESTER

SUPPLY, DELIVERY, INSTALLATION AND COMMISIONING OF ALTERNATIVE MV SUPPLY TO ZWELETHEMBA SUBSTATION
WORCESTER

145
180
65
65

AWARDED TO
Bidvest Services (Pty) Ltd rates
EGS Engoineering and Maintenance
rates
Lu Civil Engineering Projects (Pty) Ltd
VE Reticulation (Pty) Ltd R

' Ampcor Khanyisa (Pty) Ltd R

114

ANTICIPATED
AMOUNT EXPENDITURE (CAPPED

R 21,451,873.12

R 10,000,000.00

6,428,375.86

12,309,776.68



