TENDERS AWARDED DURING APRIL 2023

AWARD DATE	BID NUMBER	TENDER DESCRIPTION	AWARDED TO		AMOUNT		<u>CIPATED</u> JRE (CAPPED)
20/04/2023	BV 993/ 2022	RENTAL OF CHEMICAL TOILETS FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE 2026.	Bidvest Services (Pty) Ltd	rates		R	21,451,873.12
19/04/2023	BV 998/ 2022	LAWN MOWING, CLEANING SERVICES AND MAINTENANCE OF FIRE BREAKS WITHIN THE BREEDE VALLEY MUNICIPAL AREA FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE 2025	EGS Engoineering and Maintenance	rates		R	10,000,000.00
			Lu Civil Engineering Projects (Pty) Ltd	rates		K	10,000,000.00
19/04/2023	BV 1023/ 2023	SUPPLY, DELIVERY, INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING OF HV SWITCHGEAR AT TRAUB SUBSTATION, WORCESTER	VE Reticulation (Pty) Ltd	R	6,428,375.86		
20/04/2023	BV 1024/ 2023	SUPPLY, DELIVERY, INSTALLATION AND COMMISIONING OF ALTERNATIVE MV SUPPLY TO ZWELETHEMBA SUBSTATION, WORCESTER	Ampcor Khanyisa (Pty) Ltd	R	12,309,776.68		
Tender turnaround (lead time) in days	BV993/ 2022 BV998/ 2022 BV 1023/ 2023 BV 1024/ 2023	145 180 65 65					

Average 114